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平成２３年度　　　　　　第４６回佐賀県高等学校春季剣道大会
平成２３年４月１７日（日）：高志館高等学校体育館

佐賀県高体連剣道専門部
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友廣 武雄

姉川 鳥工3

2

1

4

6

39

沓掛

31

32

33

34

11

12

5

北陵

9

江原 敬徳7

8 池田 弘学

眞鍋 三高

21

22

10 音成

小柳

有工

水田 高志

松尾 伊商

前田
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24
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13

14

15

16

17

18

野口 敬徳

19

20

江口 鹿実

中村 佐農

廣川 嬉野

坂口 白石

山口 清和

中原 佐工

草津 伊高

佐熊 塩工

三好 神埼

下川 唐南

古賀 多久

渡辺 唐商

松尾 致遠

古賀 三高

牛草 唐西

古賀 佐東

家中 東明

合原 佐西

徳永 佐学

40 井手

41 中村

42 新郷

43 中島

44 中垣

45 軸屋

46 嶋田

47 香月

48 山田

49 久田松

50 陣内

51 山下

52 山口

53 城島

54 宮副

55 西村

56 山崎

57 井上

58 川崎

59 黒尾丸

60 福岡

61 荒木

62 井手

63 黒木

64 植松

65 田中

66 藤田

67 小浜

68 岩松

69 古賀

70 梶山

71 安岡

72 高倉

73 櫻木

74 山田

75 坂口

76 諸熊

77 野中

78 打越

三高

伊農

武雄

有工

弘学

神埼

伊商

敬徳

北陵

龍谷

佐学

佐東

鳥商

白石

多久

佐北

唐工

致遠

鹿実

敬徳

佐工

東明

清和

佐西

佐農

龍谷

高志

唐東

小城

佐商

松下 敬徳

伊高

唐西

塩工

佐学

鳥工

唐商

第
３
試
合
場

第
５
試
合
場

第
６
試
合
場

男子個人

唐南

鹿島

嬉野

79

佐北

平山 唐工

上村 伊農

黒木 唐東

鹿島

第
１
試
合
場

林田 佐商

山本 佐工

本山 敬徳

井手 小城

池田

(龍谷）


